ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, BER 1 : Palmer Park - Wednesday 8th May 2024

Junior Girls

Posn Points
332
322
299
267
258
256
256
245
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Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
452
395
385
283
260
214
163
124
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School

Marist Senior School, Ascot
Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
The Holt School, Wokingham
Heathfield, Ascot

St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot

St George's School, Ascot

Bohunt, Wokingham

Charters School, Ascot

School

Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot

Marist Senior School, Ascot
Charters School, Ascot

St George's School, Ascot

The Holt School, Wokingham
Heathfield, Ascot

Bradfield College, Reading
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