ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, BER 1: Palmer Park - Wednesday 8th May 2024

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	332	Marist Senior School, Ascot
2	322	Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
3	299	The Holt School, Wokingham
4	267	Heathfield, Ascot
5	258	St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot
6	256	St George's School, Ascot
7	256	Bohunt, Wokingham
8	245	Charters School, Ascot

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	452	Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead
2	395	St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot
3	385	Marist Senior School, Ascot
4	283	Charters School, Ascot
5	260	St George's School, Ascot
6	214	The Holt School, Wokingham
7	163	Heathfield, Ascot
8	124	Bradfield College, Reading

16/05/2024 18:59 Page 1 of 1